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Topic Webinar ID Scheduled Time

Pre-Job Conference for Pacific View Elementary School Whole Site Modernization and Joint Use Field, Increment 2, with Barnhart Reese Construction; CC22-0139-52 826 3288 3461 1/26/2023 9:00

Attendee Details

First Name Last Name Email

Sarkis McClement s.mcclement@iuoelocal12.org

John Bennett john@ualocal230.org

Barry Kenny barry@ualocal230.org

Paul Colmenero PaulC@roofers45.org

Ivory Anderson ivorytegcs@gmail.com

CRUZ RAMOS CRUZJR.OPCMIA@YAHOO.COM

Sean-Keoni Ellis Sean@ualocal230.org

Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org

ADRIAN LOPEZ adrianl@roofers45.org

David Jonhson Djohnson@local229.Org

Richard Villegas Rvillegas@local1184.com

Patrick Clifton pclifton@local1184.com

Jose Sanchez jose@plastertender1414.com

David Zepeda david.zepeda@patcat.org

Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez matthew@sdbuildingtrades.com

Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com

Christopher Allen callen@swcarpenters.org

Leonel Urquidez lurquidez@local89.org

Chris Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org

Carlos Ponce Ponce.local200@gmail.com

Vince Uribe vince@plastertender1414.com

Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com

Christopher Allen callen@swmscarpenters.org

Luis Gutierrez lgutierrez@bayviewservices.com

Jose luis Vazquez jlvpena@ua345.org

STEPHEN LINGENFELDER STEPHENL@PROCALLIGHTING.COM

Maggie Jameson maggiej@standardelectronics.us

Diana Hawa Diana@edison-fire.com

David Castro DavidC@worldbridgetech.com

John Shelby jrshelby@snscrete.com

Kim Melton kim@snscrete.com

wayne archuleta warchuleta@achmechanical.com

Adrian Lopez adrianl@roofers44.org



Duration (minutes) # Registered # Cancelled# Approved# Denied

60 33 0 33 0

Phone Organization Registration TimeApproval Status

s.mcclement@iuoelocal12.org ######## approved

8587755611 UA 230 ######## approved

######## approved

######## approved

9168357349 The Elite Guardian Consulting Services,  Inc.######## approved

(619)726-7915 CEMENT MASON'S LOCAL 500/744######## approved

######## approved

6198329757 IBEW 569 ######## approved

6199408122 LOCAL 45 ROOFERS AND WATHERPROOFERS######## approved

6195081408 Business Agent/President Local 229######## approved

Rvillegas@local1184.com ######## approved

9516621577 LIUNA Laborers Local 1184 ######## approved

7606919767 Local 1414 - Plaster Tenders of So Cal######## approved

david.zepeda@patcat.org ######## approved

matthew@sdbuildingtrades.com ######## approved

619-990-7193 Teamsters Local 166 ######## approved

callen@swcarpenters.org ######## approved

######## approved

cbetancourt@local89.org ######## approved

951-347-9618 Plasterers local 200 ######## approved

vince@plastertender1414.com ######## approved

16262240471 HEAT & FROST INSULATORS LOCAL 5######## approved

6196299134 Southwest Mountain States Regional Council of Carpenters######## approved

5623222398 Bayview Environmental Services,  Inc. ######## approved

6262531091 UA local 345 landscape/ irrigation sewer & storm drain ######## approved

7604051324 PROCAL LIGHTING INC ######## approved

6195969950 Standard Electronics ######## approved

3232599999 Edison Fire Extinguisher Co. Inc. DBA Edison Fire Protection Co. ######## approved

6193259997 World Bridge Technologies ######## approved

619-820-2810 Shelby and Sons Inc dba SNS Concrete######## approved

619-303-1483 Shelby and Sons Inc dba SNS Concrete######## approved

9098090889 ACH Mechanical ######## approved

(619)9408122 Roofers,  Waterproofers local 45######## approved


